October 2023 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:220 SGPA: 7.33 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 38861 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:271 SGPA: 9.03 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 38861 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:250 SGPA: 8.33 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 908/1350 (Nine hundred and eight) | Percentage: 67.26% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 247 | GPA/SGPA:8.23 | Status: Pass

23/02/2026 Page No.10 c70f6818-0221-4bc0-a053-e1d9f519c833

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:181 SGPA: 6.03 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 38864 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:213 SGPA: 7.10 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 350489 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:200 SGPA: 6.67 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 626/1350 (Six hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 46.37% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 138 | GPA/SGPA:4.60 | Status: ATKT

23/02/2026 Page No.12 c70f6818-0221-4bc0-a053-e1d9f519c833

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

October 2023 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:254 SGPA: 8.47 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 38866 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:258 SGPA: 8.60 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 38866 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:266 SGPA: 8.87 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 1029/1350 (One thousand twenty nine) | Percentage: 76.22% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 275 | GPA/SGPA:9.17 | Status: Pass

23/02/2026 Page No.13 c70f6818-0221-4bc0-a053-e1d9f519c833

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

October 2023 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:231 SGPA: 7.70 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 38867 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:254 SGPA: 8.47 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 38867 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:241 SGPA: 8.03 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 876/1350 (Eight hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 64.89% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 245 | GPA/SGPA:8.17 | Status: Pass

23/02/2026 Page No.14 c70f6818-0221-4bc0-a053-e1d9f519c833

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

March 2024 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:216 SGPA: 7.20 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 350488 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:222 SGPA: 7.40 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 350488 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:193 SGPA: 6.43 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 894/1350 (Eight hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 66.22% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:8.40 | Status: Pass

23/02/2026 Page No.15 c70f6818-0221-4bc0-a053-e1d9f519c833

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025